
Top 100 Bupa CCSD Procedure Codes

A comprehensive quick-reference guide to the 100 most commonly used CCSD procedure codes in UK private healthcare.

Organised by specialty, this worksheet helps clinics streamline Bupa pre-authorisation, claims management, and billing

workflows.

RANK CODE  /  DESCRIPTION

1
C7100
Phacoemulsification of lens with implant (cataract surgery)

2
C7110
Extracapsular extraction of lens with implant

3
C7500
Vitrectomy (posterior approach)

4
C7510
Vitrectomy with membrane peel

5
C3100
Trabeculectomy (glaucoma surgery)

6 C5400
Repair of retinal detachment (scleral buckle)

7 C8400
Intravitreal injection (anti-VEGF)

8 W3710
Primary total hip replacement (cemented)

9 W3720
Primary total hip replacement (uncemented)

10 W3810
Revision of total hip replacement

11 W4010
Primary total knee replacement

12 W4020
Revision of total knee replacement
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13
W8200
Arthroscopic meniscectomy of knee

14 W8210
Arthroscopic repair of meniscus

15 W8220
Arthroscopic anterior cruciate ligament reconstruction

16 W8400
Arthroscopic subacromial decompression (shoulder)

17 W8410
Arthroscopic rotator cuff repair

18 W2640
Open reduction and internal fixation of fracture

19 W0900
Excision of ganglion

20 W1900
Carpal tunnel decompression

21 W5710
Trigger finger release

22 W6210
Dupuytren fasciectomy

23 T2010
Inguinal hernia repair (open)

24 T2020
Inguinal hernia repair (laparoscopic)
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25
T2110
Femoral hernia repair

26 T2210
Umbilical hernia repair

27 T2310
Incisional hernia repair

28 T4300
Laparoscopic cholecystectomy

29 T4310
Open cholecystectomy

30 T3600
Appendicectomy (open)

31 T3610
Appendicectomy (laparoscopic)

32 T4100
Excision of lesion of liver

33 G8000
Upper gastrointestinal endoscopy (OGD) diagnostic

34 G8010
OGD with biopsy

35 G8020
OGD with dilatation

36 H2200
Colonoscopy diagnostic
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37
H2210
Colonoscopy with biopsy

38 H2220
Colonoscopy with polypectomy

39 H1700
Flexible sigmoidoscopy

40 H4100
Haemorrhoidectomy

41 Q0710
Hysteroscopy diagnostic

42 Q0720
Hysteroscopy with biopsy

43 Q0730
Hysteroscopy with polypectomy

44 Q0740
Hysteroscopy with endometrial ablation

45 Q0800
Laparoscopic hysterectomy (total)

46 Q0810
Abdominal hysterectomy (total)

47 Q0900
Vaginal hysterectomy

48 Q1800
Laparoscopy diagnostic (gynaecological)
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49
Q1810
Laparoscopic excision of endometriosis

50 Q1820
Laparoscopic ovarian cystectomy

51 M4500
Cystoscopy diagnostic

52 M4510
Cystoscopy with biopsy

53 M4520
Cystoscopy with removal of stent

54 M6100
Transurethral resection of prostate (TURP)

55 M6110
Laser prostatectomy (HoLEP)

56 M6500
Circumcision (adult)

57 M3600
Extracorporeal shock wave lithotripsy (ESWL)

58 M3610
Ureteroscopy with laser lithotripsy

59 M0900
Nephrectomy (radical)

60 M0910
Nephrectomy (partial/laparoscopic)
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61
E2000
Tonsillectomy

62 E2010
Adenotonsillectomy

63 E0910
Septoplasty

64 E0920
Septorhinoplasty

65 E1400
Myringotomy with insertion of grommets

66 E1410
Myringoplasty (tympanoplasty)

67 E0300
Functional endoscopic sinus surgery (FESS)

68 E0310
FESS with polypectomy

69 D0600
Microlaryngoscopy

70 D0610
Microlaryngoscopy with biopsy/excision

71 L1300
Transluminal operations on coronary artery (PCI/stent)

72 L2900
Coronary artery bypass graft (CABG)
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73
K4900
Transcatheter aortic valve implantation (TAVI)

74 K2500
Cardiac catheterisation (diagnostic)

75 K5700
Cardiac pacemaker insertion

76 K6200
Implantable cardioverter defibrillator (ICD) insertion

77 S0400
Excision of skin lesion (diameter up to 20mm)

78 S0410
Excision of skin lesion (diameter 21-50mm)

79 S0420
Excision of skin lesion (diameter over 50mm)

80 S0600
Wide local excision of malignant skin lesion

81 S0700
Shave excision of skin lesion

82 S1400
Excision of subcutaneous lesion (lipoma)

83 A0400
Craniotomy for excision of lesion

84 A0900
Lumbar discectomy (microdiscectomy)
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85
A0910
Lumbar decompression (laminectomy)

86 A1300
Lumbar spinal fusion (single level)

87 A4800
Carpal tunnel decompression (neurosurgical)

88 L6700
Varicose vein surgery (stripping)

89 L6710
Endovenous laser ablation of varicose veins

90 L6720
Radiofrequency ablation of varicose veins

91 L8700
Carotid endarterectomy

92 U2100
MRI scan (one area)

93 U2110
MRI scan (two or more areas)

94 U0500
CT scan (one area)

95 U0510
CT scan (two or more areas)

96 U1300
Ultrasound scan (one area)
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97
U1310
Ultrasound scan with Doppler

98 U3800
Bone densitometry (DEXA scan)

99 V5400
Epidural injection (lumbar, diagnostic/therapeutic)

100 V5410
Facet joint injection (lumbar)

101 V5420
Nerve root block (lumbar)

102 V5430
Sacroiliac joint injection
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